SAFETY NOTICE

FAN HEATER



Model No. FH2008 Barcode: 5051747349667

Fan Heater ID Label



As part of our ongoing QC process we have identified an assembly fault that, in some cases, may cause over heating.

In view of the potential risk, we have decided to **RECALL** this product with immediate effect.

This recall relates to all sales of FH2008 fan heaters since September 2008. If you have an FH2008 stop using it immediately and unplug the unit.

Please return your fan heaters to the dealer where it was purchased for a full refund.

CALL 01284 757500 FOR ASSISTANCE